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MIKE

From: "MIKE" <mccoy.mike@bigpond.com>
Date: Wednesday, 11 January 2017 1:44PM
To: "mike mccoy" (mccoy.mike(@bigpond.com>

Subject: BFC Training Dates - JAN & FEB 2017

to all BFC members - the boys are back at training tonight at Nunawading Christian College (access

off Central Road) - training schedule following up to end February.

All welcome to come and watch Kon put the boys thru their paces and to size up the 2017 senior

squad.

cheers
Mike McCoy

Wednesday, 11 Janua ry 2017

Friday, t3 January 2017
Monday, LG January 2017

Wednesday, 18 January 2017

Friday, 20lanuary 2Ot7
Monday, 23 January 2017

Wednesday, 25 January 2OL7

Monday, 3O January 20L7

Wednesday, 1 February 2OL7

Friday, 3 February 2017

Monday, 6 February 2017

Wednesday, 8 February 2O!7
Friday, 10 February 2017

Monday, l-3 February 2077

Wednesday, L5 Febru ary 2OL7

Monday, 20 February 2017

Wednesday, 22 February 2017

Friday, 24 February 2OL7

Monday, 27 February 2017
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